10
10
11
1
12
12
13
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Aldersrekord 60 m

9.54 i
9.6m
9.79 i
8.6m
9.37i
8.3m
8.92
8.3m
8.63
7.9m
8.33i
7.90i
7.74i
7.66 i
7.42i
7.25i
7.19i
7461
7.44i
9.01w
7.86i
7.82

7.60i

7.67i
7.61i
7.65i
7.64

7.74i

9.11

7.94i
8.46
9.17
7.96i
7.88i
8.9m
10.1m

8.22
8.38i

8.21i
8.29i

8.46i

Edvin Lindén-11
Stefan Sundblad-55
Albin Ohberg-00
Rutger Skugge-54
Anthon Efremov-09
Rutger Skugge-54
Fredrik Taman-88
Rutger Skugge-54
Roger Haglund-71
Rutger Skugge-54
Joakim Wihrén-85

Tobias Karlsson-Nylin-84

Par Killman-72

Par Killman-72

Oskar Jonsson-75
Oskar Jonsson-75
Oskar Jonsson-75
Oskar Jonsson-75
Oskar Jonsson-75
Hakan Ostlund-71

Magnus Johansson-69
Magnus Johansson-69

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Lars Helleryd-53

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Nlls Ake Hellsten-49
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Ewan Dowding-70
Jorgen Kron-69

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Orebro/Ty
Asbro
Orebro/M
Asbro
Orebro/Ty
Skyllberg
Motala
Asbro
Hallsberg
Asbro
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Falun
Falun
Orebro/M
Boson
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Orebro/M
Asbro
Askersund
Asbro

Goteborg/Sc

Falun
Falun
Falun
Orebro/U
Falun

Asbro

Orebro/M
Asbro

Asbro
Orebro/M
Goteborg/FH
Askersund
Askersund

Goteborg/FH
Bollnas

Orebro/M
Malmo

Karlskrona

2019
1964
2009
1964
2019
1965
1999
1966
1983
1967
1998
1998
1987
1988
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1993
1992
1993

1979

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

1993

1992
1993
1993
1995
1996
2017
2017

2000
2001

2006
2007

2011



64
65
66
67

9.33i

Borje Nordin-50

Boras

2017



	Män

